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2014 Quarteira ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup
Women : Results
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1

© o0 N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

First Name

Cassandre
Audrey

Laura
Cecilia

Charlotte
Carmen
Anna
Ines
Angelica

Madalena
Amaral

Emilie
Luisa
Raquel
Kirsten
Giulia
Maya
Kristin
Lina
Jasmijn
Alexandra
Fléra
Celia
Amber
Sophie
Déra
Sara
Elianne
Michela
Gal

Last Name

Beaugrand
Merle
Lindemann

Santamaria
Surroca

Ahrens
Gomez
Schmidt
Santiago

Olmo
Almeida

Morier
logna-prat
Mateos
Nuyes
Sforza
Kingma
Ranwig
Volker
Van Der Burg
Santos
Bicsak
Bremond
Rombaut
Pilz

Fuchs
Tenrinho
Huitema
Pozzuoli

Rubanenko

Country

FRA
FRA
GER

ESP

GER
ESP
GER
ESP
ITA

POR

FRA
ITA
ESP
NED
ITA
NED
GER
GER
NED
POR
HUN
FRA
BEL
GER
HUN
POR
NED
ITA
ISR
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Time
01:03:11
01:03:24
01:03:47

01:04:30

01:04:53
01:05:04
01:05:07
01:05:10
01:05:21

01:06:07

01:06:14
01:06:29
01:06:36
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:06:51
01:06:53
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:05
01:07:08
01:07:13
01:07:19
01:07:21
01:07:22
01:07:34
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:07:47

Swim
00:10:15
00:10:12
00:09:56

00:10:00

00:09:59
00:09:58
00:10:57
00:10:10
00:10:24

00:10:36

00:10:46
00:10:32
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:34
00:09:59
00:10:27
00:10:57
00:10:35
00:10:43
00:10:58
00:10:52
00:10:39
00:11:03
00:10:43
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:11:01

: Apr 13 2014

™

00:01:10
00:01:14
00:01:19

00:01:20

00:01:24
00:01:19
00:01:23
00:01:11
00:01:20

00:01:24

00:01:29
00:01:24
00:01:30
00:01:20
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:38
00:01:25
00:01:31
00:01:30
00:01:19
00:01:22
00:01:22
00:01:21
00:01:26
00:01:19
00:01:26

Bike
00:33:05
00:33:03
00:33:12

00:33:08

00:33:05
00:33:13
00:33:15
00:33:06
00:33:53

00:33:40

00:33:25
00:33:41
00:33:34
00:33:34
00:33:34
00:32:56
00:34:53
00:33:14
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:35:56
00:34:42
00:33:40
00:33:09
00:33:36
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:33:11

- Junior

T2

00:01:00
00:00:48
00:00:47

00:00:49

00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:52
00:00:55
00:00:50

00:00:51

00:00:54
00:00:50
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:48
00:00:54
00:00:46
00:00:51
00:00:49
00:00:51
00:00:45
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:52
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:01:07
00:00:49
00:00:55

Run
00:17:39
00:18:06
00:18:32

00:19:11

00:19:35
00:19:42
00:18:39
00:19:46
00:18:52

00:19:34

00:19:38
00:20:00
00:19:59
00:20:16
00:20:25
00:21:29
00:19:25
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:37
00:17:56
00:19:16
00:20:46
00:20:53
00:20:48
00:21:02
00:20:48
00:21:15
00:21:12


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81005/gal_rubanenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81005/gal_rubanenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70050/michela_pozzuoli/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70050/michela_pozzuoli/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69797/elianne_huitema/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69797/elianne_huitema/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47947/sara_tenrinho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47947/sara_tenrinho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63503/dra_fuchs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63503/dra_fuchs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82325/sophie_pilz/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82325/sophie_pilz/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63550/amber_rombaut/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63550/amber_rombaut/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58860/celia_bremond/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58860/celia_bremond/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71365/flora_bicsak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71365/flora_bicsak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74412/alexandra_santos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74412/alexandra_santos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46876/jasmijn_van_der_burg/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46876/jasmijn_van_der_burg/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79062/lina_voelker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79062/lina_voelker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74570/kristin_ranwig/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74570/kristin_ranwig/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55701/maya_kingma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55701/maya_kingma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47733/giulia_sforza/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47733/giulia_sforza/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69102/kirsten_nuyes1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69102/kirsten_nuyes1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/66206/raquel_mateos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/66206/raquel_mateos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57898/luisa_iogna-prat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57898/luisa_iogna-prat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63164/emilie_morier/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63164/emilie_morier/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81873/madalena_amaral_almeida/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81873/madalena_amaral_almeida/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56518/angelica_olmo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56518/angelica_olmo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/66202/ines_santiago/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/66202/ines_santiago/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49175/anna_schmidt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49175/anna_schmidt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82479/carmen_gomez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82479/carmen_gomez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73077/charlotte_ahrens/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73077/charlotte_ahrens/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69077/cecilia_santamaria_surroca1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69077/cecilia_santamaria_surroca1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70413/laura_lindemann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70413/laura_lindemann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56556/audrey_merle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56556/audrey_merle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63163/cassandre_beaugrand/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63163/cassandre_beaugrand/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2014_quarteira_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

30  Vera
31 Marta
32 Rianne
33  Marina
34  Lianne
35 Noam

36 Inés Baptista

37  Kiristina
38  Sara
39 Ana

40 Renata
41 Carla
42  Helena

43 Jeanne

44 Maria Eduarda

45 Lone
46  Sara
47 Eline
48 Meritxell
49  Anita
50  Sofia
51 Sara
52  Beatrice
53  Hollie

54 Mafalda Luis

55 Casteleiro

56  Rani
57  Laura
58  Erica
59 Eva

60  Cristina
61 Rahel
62 Mar

63 Irene
DNF  Yuval

DNF | Jeanine

Vilaca
Sanchez
De Croock
Castro
Witkin
Fishman
Pereira
Ursic
Guerrero
Carvajal
Fuchs
Castafo
Carvalho
Lehair
Vidigueira

Meertens

Ruiz Serrano

Desaunois
Velasco
Pantaleoni
Hipolito
Moretti
Taverna
Hindley
Costa

Ana
Skrabanja
Kallas
Hawley
Morales
Tortella
Kallas
Solis
Cabrera
Gome

Kocken

POR
ESP
NED
ESP
ISR
ISR
POR
SLO
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
POR
FRA
POR
BEL
ESP
BEL
ESP
ITA
POR
ITA
ITA
GBR
POR
POR
NED
EST
BER
ESP
ESP
EST
ESP
ESP
ISR
NED

IS
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01:07:50
01:07:53
01:08:21
01:08:23
01:08:24
01:08:33
01:08:49
01:08:59
01:09:03
01:09:04
01:09:07
01:09:09
01:09:20
01:09:48
01:09:54
01:10:07
01:10:38
01:10:46
01:10:58
01:11:12
01:11:19
01:11:30
01:11:33
01:11:41
01:11:51
01:12:33
01:13:03
01:14:45
01:15:34
01:15:48
01:16:03
01:16:21
01:17:28
01:17:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:10:35
00:10:35
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:10:55
00:10:42
00:10:31
00:10:23
00:10:41
00:10:33
00:10:54
00:11:02
00:09:46
00:10:07
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:32
00:11:49
00:11:07
00:10:46
00:11:01
00:10:55
00:11:34
00:11:57
00:11:08
00:11:03
00:10:54
00:12:09
00:11:23
00:00:00
00:11:13
00:12:49
00:12:11
00:11:10
00:11:26
00:10:31

00:01:20
00:01:22
00:01:27
00:01:25
00:01:19
00:01:26
00:01:24
00:01:20
00:01:28
00:01:21
00:01:39
00:01:21
00:01:36
00:01:26
00:01:23
00:01:19
00:01:21
00:01:19
00:01:35
00:01:30
00:01:27
00:01:26
00:01:39
00:01:24
00:01:28
00:01:33
00:01:35
00:01:30
00:01:21
00:00:00
00:01:33
00:01:27
00:01:38
00:01:55
00:01:18
00:01:25

00:33:41
00:33:44
00:33:23
00:33:17
00:33:26
00:33:28
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:35:43
00:35:35
00:35:16
00:35:28
00:36:32
00:36:17
00:35:22
00:35:26
00:35:33
00:36:12
00:36:53
00:35:32
00:35:21
00:36:02
00:36:18
00:36:14
00:35:49
00:35:51
00:37:15
00:36:32
00:37:56
00:00:00
00:38:39
00:35:57
00:39:34
00:40:41
00:35:41
00:33:43

00:00:50
00:01:01
00:00:50
00:01:02
00:00:48
00:00:56
00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:47
00:00:46
00:00:55
00:00:49
00:00:44
00:00:47
00:00:50
00:00:55
00:00:46
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:58
00:00:50
00:01:04
00:00:47
00:00:51
00:00:00
00:00:59
00:00:46
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:46
00:01:01

00:21:23
00:21:09
00:21:39
00:21:36
00:21:54
00:21:59
00:22:19
00:22:33
00:20:18
00:20:38
00:20:19
00:20:23
00:20:30
00:21:08
00:21:14
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:20:39
00:20:34
00:22:33
00:22:32
00:22:19
00:21:08
00:21:13
00:22:27
00:23:14
00:22:14
00:23:45
00:24:01
00:00:00
00:23:36
00:25:21
00:23:10
00:23:03
00:00:00
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55702/jeanine_kocken/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55702/jeanine_kocken/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56093/yuval_gome/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56093/yuval_gome/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82485/irene_cabrera/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82485/irene_cabrera/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82482/mar_solis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82482/mar_solis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61342/rahel_kallas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61342/rahel_kallas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82484/cristina_tortella/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82484/cristina_tortella/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82550/eva_morales/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82550/eva_morales/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80082/erica_hawley/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80082/erica_hawley/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74395/laura_kallas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74395/laura_kallas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81276/rani_krabanja/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81276/rani_krabanja/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82714/casteleiro_ana/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82714/casteleiro_ana/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81874/mafalda_luis_costa/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81874/mafalda_luis_costa/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82406/hollie_hindley/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82406/hollie_hindley/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81486/beatrice_taverna/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81486/beatrice_taverna/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64896/sara_moretti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64896/sara_moretti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82716/sofia_hipolito/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82716/sofia_hipolito/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82347/anita_pantaleoni/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82347/anita_pantaleoni/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79636/meritxell_velasco/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79636/meritxell_velasco/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72808/eline_desaunois/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72808/eline_desaunois/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79634/sara_ruiz_serrano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79634/sara_ruiz_serrano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80802/lone_meertens1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80802/lone_meertens1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56585/maria_eduarda_vidigueira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56585/maria_eduarda_vidigueira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56557/jeanne_lehair/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56557/jeanne_lehair/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82715/helena_carvalho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82715/helena_carvalho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82549/carla_castano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82549/carla_castano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/19467/renata_fuchs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/19467/renata_fuchs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74413/ana_carvajal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74413/ana_carvajal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82483/sara_guerrero/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82483/sara_guerrero/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64904/kristina_ursic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64904/kristina_ursic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81876/ines_baptista_pereira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81876/ines_baptista_pereira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70153/noam_fishman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70153/noam_fishman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56090/lianne_witkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56090/lianne_witkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82551/marina_castro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82551/marina_castro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74405/rianne_de_croock/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74405/rianne_de_croock/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82486/marta_sanchez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82486/marta_sanchez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74411/vera_vilaca/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74411/vera_vilaca/

